Sutter
Calaveras
Clayton Valley
Woodcreek
Granite Bay
G-A-L-T
Norcal

Woodcreek

VARSITY HIGH-THREE - Schools Teams

257
239
230
228
141

1st
2nd

3rd

Coon Creek
Colusa

Yolo Clay Dogs

VARSITY HIGH-THREE -OPEN GUN CLUBS

273

1st




JR VARSITY HIGH-THREE - Schools & Gun Clubs

Carson City Hot 243 1st
Sutter 238 2nd
Clayton Valley 162 3rd
Coon Creek

Colusa Ducks

Yolo Sportsman

IA/IE/RK HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs and Junior School Clubs

Colusa 246 1st
Carson City 234 2nd
SutterJuniors 224 3rd
Coon Creek 216
Yolo Sportsmans 187

Clayton Valley
Wood Creek Area




