2023 YSSF US OPEN SPORTING CLAYS HIGH-THREE STANDINGS - Championships Clark County shooting Club - July 13, 2023

			•		
TEAM NAME and SEASON RANK	SCORES	YTD TARGETS	POINTS	YTD POINTS	YTD STANDINGS
VARSITY HIGH-THREE - Schools Teams					
Sutter	257				1st
Calaveras	239				2nd
Clayton Valley	230				3rd
Woodcreek	228				
Granite Bay	141				
G-A-L-T					
Norcal					
Woodcreek					

2023 YSSF US OPEN SPORTING CLAYS					
HIGH-THREE STANDINGS - Championships					
Clark County shooting Club - July 13, 2023					
TEAM NAME and SEASON RANK	SCORES	YTD TARGETS	POINTS	YTD POINTS	YTD STANDINGS
VARSITY HIGH-THREE -OPEN GUN CLUBS					
Coon Creek	273				1st
Colusa					
Yolo Clay Dogs					

2023 YSSF US OPEN SPORTING CLAYS HIGH-THREE STANDINGS - Championships Clark County shooting Club - July 13, 2023

	.	\sim	·	•	
TEAM NAME and SEASON RANK	SCORES	YTD TARGETS	POINTS	YTD POINTS	YTD STANDINGS
JR VARSITY HIGH-THREE - Schools & Gun Clubs					
Carson City Hot	243				1st
Sutter	238				2nd
Clayton Valley	152				3rd
Coon Creek					
Colusa Ducks					
Yolo Sportsman					

2023 YSSF US OPEN SPORTING CLAYS					
TEAM NAME and SEASON RANK	SCORES	YTD TARGETS	POINTS	YTD POINTS	YTD STANDINGS
IA/IE/RK HIGH-THREE - Gun Clubs and Junior School Clubs					
Colusa	246				1st
Carson City	234				2nd
SutterJuniors	224				3rd
Coon Creek	216				
Yolo Sportsmans	187				
Clayton Valley					
Wood Creek Area					